
LOT 12 CANNON CREEK ACRES S/D.
ORB 462-361, 906-2114,
919-1240, CT 1004-2821,

HARRIS ANTONIO L SR
435 SW CHRIS TERR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

24-4S-16-03104-025

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06
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1,302
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182,398
66,109

116,289
HX HB 13 116,289

0
182,398

0

185,163

1309/2083 2/16/2016 WD Q I 01 114,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHARD WILLHITE & MA

ANTONIO L HARRIS SR

1010/0556 2/20/2004 WD Q I 01 83,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MORTGAGE ELEC REGISIN

RICHARD WILLHITE
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000052201 Roof Replacement 18,000 01/30/2025

17909 SFR 242 02/07/2001

2017HX Base Yr

435 SW CHRIS TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 16 EPOXY STRP 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,622 121.7700 136.38 221,208 2001 2001 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1288

BAS 1,288 100 1,288 122,960

FGR 320 55 176 16,802

FOP 108 30 32 3,055

UEP 90 60 54 5,156

UEP 120 60 72 6,873

1,926 1,622 154,846

BAS= W9 UEP= N10 W12 S10 E12$ W37 S28 E14 FOP= S6 E18 N6 W18$
E32 N8 FGR= E16 N20 W16 S20$ N20$ UEP= N10 W9 S10 E9$. .

BAS

9

37

28

14

32

8

20

UEP 10

12

10

12

FOP6

18

6

18

FGR

16

20

16

20

UEP 10

9

10

9

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 150

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 10.00 10.00 40 2009 2009 3 40 1,152

1,302

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1160.00 274.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.75 35,000.00 26,250.00 26,250


